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HOLIDAY LIST  2024-2025 

 

1st May 2024 Wednesday May Day 

17th June 2024 Monday Bakri Id 

17th July 2024 Wednesday Muharram 

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

26th August 2024 Monday Janmashthami 

2nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

9th Oct ’24 – 17th Oct ‘24  Durga Puja 

31st October 2024 Thursday Diwali 

15th November 2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti 

25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas 

1st January 2025 Wednesday New Year 

23rd January 2025 Thursday Netaji’s Birthday 

14th March 2025 Friday Doljatra 

31st March 2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr 

15th April 2025 Tuesday Bengali New Year 

 


